
Avery Bluhm
Arianna Ostrum
Audrey Brenner

Presley Sonnenberg
Kora Faber

Lydia Farence
Elizabeth Schomaker

Esmae Klewin
Maya Kosobucki

Kayden Jarvis
Jadyn Herron

Morgan Ramus
Alia Olsen

Aleah Lindgren

Harper Lorenz
Ruby Grenke

Caylynn Heberer
Emily Ebbensgard
Allison DiCastri

Jada Farrington-Coleman
Blanka Valko

Isabella Bryant
Mia Destache
Grace Melzer

Brynn Alwin
Molly Giesler
Ava Antalis
Tania Polly

Lydia Barkes
Cora Wittmann
Lucy Wagner

Lucinda Alarcon
Alice Steck

Myla Ruck
Ava Hooten

Audrey Brenner

Madeline Plach
Abigail Sprangers

Mackenzie Gruszynski
Jade Troxel

Audrianne Freese

Mia Ziskin
Sabrina Nunag
Claire Walther

Sophia Carr
Sasha Sobakin

Asha LyBoualong

Harper Lorenz
Melanie Azarian

Emma McDowell
Caylynn Heberer
Sylvia Clavette
Layne Baxter

Reina Lee
Janyiah Morris
Lyla Schram

Alice Lydecker
Molly Giesler

Hollynd LeClair
Carley Bongers
Addy Schmitt
Omina Oriedo
Kaylee Whipp
Emma Gussert

Avery Bluhm
Autumn Sobotka

Lainey Vogt

Nevvy Quinn
Kora Faber

Mackenzie Gruszynski
RyLe Foldhazi

Jade Troxel

Esmae Klewin
Haylie Pratt

Rachel Liebham
Morgan Ramus

Madaline Johnson
Asha LyBoualong

Lillian Geschke
Melanie Azarian
Caylynn Heberer

Leah Strzalka
Allison DiCastri

Sofia Do
Isabella Bryant
Brooke Haase

Braelyn Ziemba
Addie Lau

Reagan Roszak
Ava Antalis
Lydia Disch
Lydia Barkes

Cora Wittmann
Lucy Wagner

Emma Gussert

Annie Cole
Nyah Beard

Sophia DAmato
Lainey Vogt

Peyton Bieszczat
Carys Tanzi

Maya Vande Kolk
McKennah Orth

Mia Ziskin
Maya Kosobucki
Rachel Leibham

Aspen Goth
Sofia Galassi
Hannah Beyer

Harper Lorenz
Ella Carney

Caylynn Heberer
Bailey Ridgway

Layne Baxter
Jada Farrington-Coleman

Ellie Lewens
Brooke Haase

Brynn Alwin
Matty Zeratsky

Ava Antalis
Kylin Steinhorst

Molly Husk
Omina Oriedo

Ashley Deering
Kerrie Aumann
Kaylyn Johnson

Myla Ruck
Ava Kasprzycki

Lainey Vogt

Madeline Plach
Kora Faber

Mackenzie Gruszynski
Lydia Farence
RyLe Foldhazi

Mia Ziskin
Maya Kosobucki
Rachel Leibham

Jadyn Herron
Grace Holm

Asha LyBoualong

Harper Lorenz
Ruby Grenke

Caylynn Heberer
Emily Ebbensgard
Allison DiCastri

Jada Farrington-Coleman
Isabella Bryant
Brooke Haase

Emma Kuszynski
Molly Giesler
Ava Antalis
Tania Polly

Lydia Barkes
Cora Wittmann
Lucy Wagner

Kerrie Aumann
Alice Steck

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
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2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Wisconsin
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